

KLE SOCIETY'S **P. C. JABIN SCIENCE COLLEGE,** AUTONOMOUS, CPE PHASE -III AFFILIATED TO KARNATAK UNIVERSITY DHARWAD APPROVED BY UNIVERSITY GRANTS COMMISSION, NEW DELHI AND GOVERNMENT OF KARNATAKA Accredited at 'A' Grade by NAAC VIDYANAGAR, HUBBALLI-580031

Estd. : 1957 Phone : 0836-2372285 Principal : 0836-2376943 e-mail : jabincollege@gmail.com website : www.jabincollege.com

INTERNAL QUALITY ASSURANCE CELL

CRITERION-VI

6.5 Internal Quality Assurance System

6.5.3 Quality assurance initiatives of the institution

Sl. No.	Documents	Link
1	Regular meeting of Internal Quality Assurance Cell	View File
2	Feedback Collection, Analysis and action taken report	View File
3	Collaborative Quality Initiatives	View File
4	Participation in NIRF & Certificate	View File
5	Academic and Administrative Audit	View File
6	Autonomous Extension	View File
7	Energy audit, Energy audit, Environment audit (ISO certification)	View File
8	Conferences, Seminars, and Workshops on Quality by IQAC	View File
9	Annual Quality Assurance Reports	View File
10	Annual Report	View File
11	Orientation Programs for Students	View File
12	NAAC Certificates	View File